Masters C Division

Double Elimination

Game ID
MCO01
MCO02
MCO03
MC04
MCO05
MC06
MCO7
MC08
MC09
MC10
MC11
MC12
MC13
MC14
MC15

Team 1
Seed MC08
Seed MCO05
Seed MC06
Seed MCO07

WMCO01

WMCO03

LMCO01

LMCO03

WMCO07

WMCO08

WMCO05

WMCO09

WMC12

WMC11

WMC14

Team 2
Seed MC01
Seed MC04
Seed MC03
Seed MC02

WMC02

WMC04

LMCO02

LMCO04

LMCO06

LMCO05

WMC06

WMC10

LMC11

WMC13

LMC14

Bracket Game Time

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
LB
LB
LB
LB
WB
LB
LB
CG
IG

Fri 7:50am - FW #3
Fri 7:50am - FW #4
Fri 8:55am - FW #3
Fri 8:55am - FW #4
Fri 10:00am - FW #4
Fri 11:05am - FW #4
Fri 10:00am - FW #3
Fri 11:05am - FW #3
Fri 2:20pm - FW #2
Fri 2:20pm - FW #4
Fri 3:25pm - FW #3
Sat 7:50am - FW #2
Sat 8:55am - FW #2
Sat 11:05am - FW #3
Sat 2:20pm - FW #3
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Round of Games
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Losers Bracket - 7th Place
Losers Bracket - 7th Place
Losers Bracket - 5rd Place
Losers Bracket - 5rd Place
Winners Bracket - 3rd Rd
Losers Bracket - 4th Place
Losers Bracket - 3rd Place
Championship Game
Championship If-Game



