Masters C Division

Double Elimination

Game ID	Team 1	Team 2	Bracket	Game Time	Round of Games
MC01	Seed MC08	Seed MC01	WB	Fri 7:50am - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
MC02	Seed MC05	Seed MC04	WB	Fri 7:50am - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
MC03	Seed MC06	Seed MC03	WB	Fri 8:55am - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
MC04	Seed MC07	Seed MC02	WB	Fri 8:55am - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
MC05	WMC01	WMC02	WB	Fri 10:00am - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
MC06	WMC03	WMC04	WB	Fri 11:05am - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
MC07	LMC01	LMC02	LB	Fri 10:00am - FW #3	Losers Bracket - 7th Place
MC08	LMC03	LMC04	LB	Fri 11:05am - FW #3	Losers Bracket - 7th Place
MC09	WMC07	LMC06	LB	Fri 2:20pm - FW #2	Losers Bracket - 5rd Place
MC10	WMC08	LMC05	LB	Fri 2:20pm - FW #4	Losers Bracket - 5rd Place
MC11	WMC05	WMC06	WB	Fri 3:25pm - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 3rd Rd
MC12	WMC09	WMC10	LB	Sat 7:50am - FW #2	Losers Bracket - 4th Place
MC13	WMC12	LMC11	LB	Sat 8:55am - FW #2	Losers Bracket - 3rd Place
MC14	WMC11	WMC13	CG	Sat 11:05am - FW #3	Championship Game
MC15	WMC14	LMC14	IG	Sat 2:20pm - FW #3	Championship If-Game